TRANSFER BOE 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

COLLECTION-3 TON 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

USING ZOZICK NAME 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

LOADING/OFFLOADING 14.000 1.00 14.000 0.00 51.450

224.00 0.00 823.20

Total Amount in USD: 224.00

Total Amount in AED: 823.20

USD Two Hundred And Twenty Four Only

AED Eight Hundred Twenty Three And Twenty Fils Only